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Village of Wadsworth
Village Hall, 14155 Wadsworth Road
Wadsworth, Illinois 60083
Telephone 847.336.7771 Fax 847.336.7786
www.villageofwadsworth.org

Village Board Meeting Agenda
Tuesday, September 1, 2009
Board Meeting: 7:30 p.m.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Approval of Agenda

Approval of 8/18/09 Village Board Meeting Minutes

Correspondence between 8/18/09 and 9/1/09

Public Comment

Bills to be Paid as of 9/1/09

Special Business
a. Discussion of Sterling Estates Subdivision HOA request to modify drainage pond
b. Discussion and action on request by Wadsworth Lions Club for Temporary Use Permit

. Ordinances and Resolutions
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Old Business

New Business

Village President’s Report

Village Attorney’s Report

Village Administrator’s Report

Village Trustee Committee Reports/Comments
Executive Session (If Necessary)
Adjournment



